
1 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立藤森中学校 9 113.83 56.95 56.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.95 4.25-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 0 1 0

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 2 1 1 1

4 3Sq q 4.30 -0.72 3.58-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 -2 1 1

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.79 7.281 2 2 1 1

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.35 5.480 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2A+2A+2T+SEQ 8.69 X 0.22 8.910 1 1 1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 0

56.71 56.95

Composition 3.33 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

56.88

2 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立昭和高等学校 6 107.76 54.08 54.68 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 -1.60 7.70-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 2 1 1

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 2 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.881 1 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 -1

10 3Tq+2A+2A+SEQ q 11.88 X -1.40 10.48-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

58.67 54.08

Composition 3.33 5.425.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 5.425.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

54.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ルネサンス豊田高校 8 106.32 57.37 49.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 1.94 11.642 2 2 3 1

2 4Tq q F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 3 2 0

5 3A 8.00 1.07 9.071 2 2 1 0

6 3Loq+2T q 6.82 X -0.98 5.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 0

8 3A<+1Eu+3S< < 11.37 X -2.56 8.81-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 0 0 -3 -4

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 0

63.00 57.37

Composition 3.33 4.835.00 4.25 5.50 5.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.175.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.50

49.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎名古屋中学校 10 97.33 42.16 57.17 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A+1T<< << 8.00 -3.20 4.800 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1 -1 0

3 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.520 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

6 3A<+2T < 7.70 -1.28 6.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

8 3Loq q F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+3T F 9.35 X -2.15 7.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.18 5.65-1 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

52.47 42.16

Composition 3.33 5.675.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 5.585.50 5.25 6.50 6.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.925.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.00

57.17

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子
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5 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 7 91.56 35.51 56.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 2 1 1 1

2 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 1

5 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.101 1 0 0 -1

6 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 FCSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

8 3A<< << 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

40.25 35.51

Composition 3.33 5.505.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 6.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.835.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75

56.05

6 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NHK学園高等学校 5 83.17 29.22 54.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 2

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz!<+3T<< ! 6.02 -2.36 3.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 1 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 4 1 2

9 3F!<<+1T ! 2.42 X -0.90 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.10-1 -1 0 0 -1

36.56 29.22

Composition 3.33 5.755.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.425.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.335.00 5.75 6.50 5.25 5.00

54.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子
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7 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立宮中学校 3 82.00 32.75 50.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 2 2 1

4 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 2 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz! ! F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X -0.04 3.81-1 -2 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 -1 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 3 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 2 2 1

31.09 32.75

Composition 3.33 4.924.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 5.004.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.174.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

50.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 Bo Shun Wu

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chinese Taipei SU 4 78.89 34.46 44.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.57 3.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

7 3S<+1T < 4.22 X -0.69 3.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 CCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.610 0 -2 -2 0

9 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 5.94 X -0.33 5.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.28 3.57-1 -1 -4 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 -1 -2 -2 0

38.47 34.46

Composition 3.33 4.424.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25

44.43

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子
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9 青  木  蓮  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立港北中学校 1 62.01 28.41 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.88 2.42-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.49 2.99-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 CSp3 2.30 -0.15 2.150 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.63 3.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+2Lo<<+2T< << 3.67 X -0.90 2.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.58 1.92-3 -2 -2 -2 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 0 0 -2

34.50 28.41

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

33.60

10 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 2 54.43 20.37 36.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

3 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -1

4 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.38 1.05-2 -3 -1 -3 -3

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-3 -5 -5 -3 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -3

9 2Lz<< << F 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

27.44 20.37

Composition 3.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

36.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権男子
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